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Alderbrook September Tariff

Mid-morning break

* Fruit bag

Hash browns

. Cookies

Cheesy bread pizza

4" sausage roll

Fruit bag

Waffles

Pain au chocolate
Bacon roll

Steak slice

Cheese and onion slice
Hot dog

Lunch

Assorted petit pain From
Large sausage roll
Pizza

, Assorted sandwiches From

Assorted cold baguettes  From
Southern fried baguette

Hot filled baguettes

Hot southern fried chicken wrap
Hot Quorn wrap

Curry and rice

Pasta pot

" Assorted paninis

NS o

Desserts
31p  Fruit
36p  Fruit bags
1.05 Home bake
62p Cookies
63p Chocolate cracknel

67p Beverages

82p  Fruit juice cuplet
88p Small water

88p  Fruit juice carton
1.29 Flavoured milk
1.29 Large water
1.34 Caprisun

Smoothies
82p

85p
£1.02
£1.29
£1.60
£1.75
£1.75
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.91

31p
67p
70p
1.05
77p

37p
55p
62p
62p
75p
75p

85p
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