

Alderbrook September Tariff

					=	-
	Mid-morning break				<u>Desserts</u>	
'	Fruit bag			31p	Fruit	31p
-	Hash browns			36p	Fruit bags	67p
1	Cookies			1.05	Home bake	70p
	Cheesy bread pizza			62p	Cookies	1.05
	4" sausage roll			63p	Chocolate cracknel	77p
	Fruit bag			67p	Beverages	
,	Waffles			82p	Fruit juice cuplet	37p
	Pain au chocolate		Y	88p	Small water	55p
	Bacon roll		1	88p	Fruit juice carton	62p
A STEE	Steak slice			1.29	Flavoured milk	62p
	Cheese and onion slice			1.29	Large water	75p
	Hot dog			1.34	Capri sun	75p
	<u>Lunch</u>				Smoothies	85p
	Assorted petit pain	From		82p	Silloutilles	osh
	Large sausage roll			85p		
	Pizza			£1.02		
l l	Assorted sandwiches	From		£1.29		
	Assorted cold baguettes	From		£1.60		
	Southern fried baguette			£1.75		
	Hot filled baguettes			£1.75		
	Hot southern fried chicken wrap			£1.80		
	Hot Quorn wrap			£1.80		
15.50	Curry and rice			£1.80		
)	Pasta pot			£1.80		
	Assorted paninis			£1.91		

